Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6350
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6350
Gigabit Ethernet LAN switch family
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 6350 Stackable
family is a series of fixed-configuration Gigabit
Ethernet switches available as 10-, 24- and 48-port,

• Enhanced VoIP and video performance with policy-based QoS
• Support for multimedia applications with wire-rate multicast to help you prepare for the future
• IEEE 802.3at PoE+ support for IP phones, wireless LAN (WLAN) access points and video cameras
OmniSwitch 6350 10-, 24- and 48-port models
All 10-port models ship with 2 RJ-45/SFP combo ports that operate at 1 Gb/s and have a 1/2 rack form
factor. All 24 and 48 port models ship with four fixed SFP ports that operate at 1 Gb/s. All PoE and non-
PoE models have a full-rack width, power-optimized, fixedconfiguration chassis in a 1U form factor.
Chassis 10/100/1000
RJ45 ports
Gigabit RJ456/
SFP combo
SFP uplink/
stacking ports
Primary power Backup power
Non-PoE models
OS6350-10 10 2 0 Internal AC N/A
OS6350-24 24 0 4 Internal AC N/A
OS6350-48 48 0 4 Internal AC N/A
PoE models
OS6350-P10 10 2 0 Internal AC N/A
OS6350-P24 24 0 4 Internal AC N/A
OS6350-P48 48 0 4 Internal AC N/A
Note: Minimum AOS 6.7.1R04 is reqiured for stacking capability
Detailed product features
Management
Configuration management